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MIEJ PIT
1. 11/0UT
2. 11/IN
3. 10/0UT
4. 9/0UT
5. 10/IN
6. 9/IN
7. 7/IN
8. 6/IN
9. 5/IN
10. 8/IN
11. 7/0UT
12. 6/0UT
13. 2/0UT
14. 2/IN
15. 1/0UT
16.  3/0UT
17.  4/0UT
18. 1/IN
19. 5/0UT

3/IN
8/0UT
4/IN
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MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W WIEL. SPRINTERSKIM
ZAKOPANE 24-25.01.2015 - MEZCZYZNI

NAZWISKO Imie
NOGAL Artur
MICHALSKI Piotr
BRODKA Zbigniew
PUSZKARSKI Piotr
KLOSINSKI Sebastian
PUSZKARSKI Aleksander
DOMANSKI Michat
DRWIEGA Marcel
WSZOLEK Kamil
BACHANEK Marcin
OWCZAREK Mateusz
JANICKI Sebastian
TORUN Pawel
BRYDZINSKI Mateusz
DYMKOWSKI Adam
SOWA Piotr
RADWANSKI Konrad
MAZUREK tukasz
PALKA Szymon
ZIEMBA Kamil

BIEGA Maciej
JANICKI Artur

Starter : Jaromir Radke
Sedzia gtéwny : Andrzej Ogorek
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500 M
Wyniki

KLUB

Fundacja Legia Warszawa
SKt GORNIK Sanok

UKS Blyskawica Domaniewice
Stoczniowiec Gda nsk

KS ORZEL Elbl ag
WTL Stegny Warszawa

KS ORZEL Elbl ag

SKt GORNIK Sanok
SNPTT 1907 Zakopane
UKS Viking Elbl ag

KS PILICA Tomaszéw

UKS Blyskawica Domaniewi
KS ORZEL Elbl ag

UKS Viking Elbl ag

KS PILICA Tomaszéw

KS ORZEL Elbl ag

SKt GORNIK Sanok

UKS Viking Elbl ag

SNPTT 1907 Zakopane

SKt GORNIK Sanok

SKt GORNIK Sanok

UKS Blyskawica Domaniewice

Czas strartu : 10:15
Czas mety
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Wyniki www.sport-timing.pl

CZAS
00:36.11
00:36.78
00:37.12
00:37.47
00:37.58
00:37.96
00:38.43
00:38.93
00:38.94
00:39.11
00:39.58
00:39.96
00:40.07
00:40.82
00:41.01
00:41.08
00:41.12
00:41.19
00:41.45

DNF
DNF
DNS

STRATA

0.67
1.01
1.36
1.47
1.85
2.32
2.82
2.83
3.00
3.47
3.85
3.96
4.71
4.90
4.97
5.01
5.08
5.34

Temp. pow.: -3.0

:10:31 Temp. lodu: -7.0

Wilgotno $¢ :

PUNKTY
36.110
36.780
37.120
37.470
37.580
37.960
38.430
38.930
38.940
39.110
39.580
39.960
40.070
40.820
41.010
41.080
41.120
41.190
41.450

2015-01-25 10:58



